
DATE




OPPONENT



SITE



TIME
Wednesday, Feb. 15


Irmo




Irmo



5:00
Sunday, Feb. 19


AC Flora



Gilbert



2:00
COMPORIUM PRE-SEASON TOURNAMENT

Saturday, Feb. 25


Ben Lippen



Gilbert



11:00


 
Monday, Feb. 27


Spring Valley



Gilbert



7:00
Wednesday, March 1


TBA




Gilbert



TBA



REGULAR SEASON
Tuesday, March 7


Brookland-Cayce


Brookland-Cayce

6:00

Saturday, March 11


York (DH)



York



11:00

Wednesday, March 15


Airport




Airport



6:00
Tuesday, March 21


Airport




Gilbert



6:00
Wednesday, March 22


White Knoll



Gilbert



6:00

Monday, March 27


Brookland-Cayce


Gilbert



6:00

Saturday, April 1


North Augusta (DH)


North Augusta


11:00

Wednesday, April 5


White Knoll



White Knoll


6:00
SANDLAPPER INVITATIONAL
Thursday, April 6


Spring Valley



Pelion



4:30
Friday, April 7



North Augusta



Pelion



4:30
Monday, April 10


TBA




Pelion



TBA
REGULAR SEASON (continued)
Wednesday, April 19


Pelion (DH)



Pelion



5:00
Friday, April 21



Ben Lippen (DH)


Ben Lippen


5:00
